

CWP No. 3415 of 2015

7.7.2016 Present: Mr. Kishore Pundir, Advocate, vice counsel for the petitioner.

Mr. J.S. Guleria, Assistant Advocate General, for respondents No.1 to 4.

Learned vice counsel for the petitioner prays for adjournment. List on 12th August, 2016.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge.

July 7, 2016
(sl)